

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6130/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in CRLM No.  
37128/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

PRITO DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master