

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6130/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 15/11/2006 in CRLM No.
37128/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

PRITO DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Nihil Jain, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master